B&M Models Legal Notice

This website is the official site of B&M Models. This site is owned by Bookings & Mel Model Management Inc. Commercial reproduction, distribution or transmission of any part of this website or any information contained therein by any means whatsoever without the prior written permission of B&M Models is not permitted.

Terms of Use

By accessing and using this site, you confirm your agreement to these Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy. If you do not agree to or do not want to be bound by these Terms of Use, you are not authorized to use this site and should immediately exit this site. B&M reserves the right, at our discretion, to amend the Terms of Use, and to change, add, remove, or otherwise modify any aspect, content or feature of this site at any time. Please check these Terms of Use periodically for any changes.

Unless otherwise specified, the materials in this site are presented solely for the purpose of promoting B&M, its clients, events, and services. Those who choose to access and use this site do so on their own initiative and are responsible for compliance with federal, provincial, and local laws, rules, codes, regulations, and ordinances, as applicable.

Ownership

All content included on this site, including, without limitation, text, graphics, images, designs, artwork, photographs, logos, is the property of, or licensed to B&M or is the property of B&M's content suppliers or licensors and protected by the laws of Canada and other countries and international treaties. All marks that are not owned by B&M that appear on this site, such as those of B&M's clients, are the property of their respective owners, which may or may not be affiliated with or connected to B&M. All of the above marks may not be copied, downloaded or otherwise exploited without the permission of B&M or the owner of such marks.

Content Linked to This Site

You should be aware that this site contains links to third party internet sites and services that may collect data in connection with sweepstakes, promotions, e-commerce, etc. They each have separate privacy and data collection practices, independent of this site and B&M has no responsibility or liability for these independent policies or actions and is not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such sites. These other sites may contain content or information that you may find inappropriate or offensive. B&M makes no representations concerning the content of sites linked to this site or listed in any of our directories. Consequently, B&M cannot be held responsible for the accuracy, relevancy, copyright compliance, legality or decency of material contained in sites linked to this site.

Please be careful and responsible whenever you are online.